
Unicolor / Kits of 12 colors
Singlemode / Multimode

Characteristics
• 900μm with semi-tight (easy strip)
• Semi-tight stripping length is up to100-150 cm
• Length tolerance is ± 25 mm
• Color abbreviations according to IEC 6075

Optical Performance
• Insertion Loss SM ≤ 0.30dB

IEC 61300-3-4 Method B MM ≤ 0.30dB

• Return Loss SM UPC: ≥ 50dB

IEC61300-3-6 Method B SM APC: ≥ 60dB
Product description MM PC≤ 35dB

Endface Control Parameters
• Geometry Inspection UPC: IEC 61755-3-1

APC: IEC 61755-3-2

• Visual Inspection IEC 61300-3-35
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(pictures for reference purpuses only)

Pigtails

Opticonnect Systems bv, The Netherlands, www.opticonnect.com

Pigtails LC/SC/ST/E2000

All range Patchcables are available in several 
options and configurations in terms of optical 
fibre and connector types.
Produced in compliance with ANSI/TIA/EIA-
568.C.3 about material specifications 
Opticonnect® patchcables are 100% inspected 
during and after their production process. In which 
the geometry of their components (optic fiber and 
connectors) may concern, with the only purpose of 
assuring the best performance and quality.



* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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OPT-PI-SCASXSM-020

OPT-PI-E2USXSM-020
Pigtail E2000/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

OPT-PI-E2ASXSM-020
Pigtail E2000/APC 8° Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

Pigtail SC/APC 8° Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

OPT-PI-SCASXSM-020-K12
Pigtail SC/APC 8° Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-STUSXSM-020
Pigtail ST/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

Pigtails
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Ordering information *

Partnumber Description

OPT-PI-LCUSXSM-020
Pigtail LC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

OPT-PI-LCUSXSM-020-K12
Pigtail LC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-SCUSXSM-020
Pigtail SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

OPT-PI-SCUSXSM-020-K12
Pigtail SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-LCASXSM-020
Pigtail LC/APC 8° Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Unicolor Yellow

OPT-PI-LCASXSM-020-K12
Pigtail LC/APC 8° Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075



* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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OPT-PI-LCPSXM3-020
Pigtail LC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Aqua

OPT-PI-LCPSXM4-020
Pigtail LC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Violet

OPT-PI-LCPSXM3-020-K12
Pigtail LC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

Patchcables

Ordering information *

Partnumber Description

OPT-PI-LCPSXM1-020
Pigtail LC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Orange

OPT-PI-SCPSXM4-020
Pigtail SC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Violet

OPT-PI-SCPSXM3-020-K12
Pigtail SC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-SCPSXM4-020-K12
Pigtail SC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-LCPSXM4-020-K12
Pigtail LC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Colorkit of 12 colors - IEC 6075

OPT-PI-SCPSXM1-020
Pigtail SC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Orange

OPT-PI-SCPSXM3-020
Pigtail SC/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Aqua

OPT-PI-STPSXM1-020
Pigtail ST/PC Simplex MM OM1 2m
Color Unicolor Orange
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